R&S®ZVL Vector Network Analyzer
Portable network analyzers with optional
spectrum analyzer in one unit
The R&S®ZVL is a cost-efficient, portable network
analyzer in the economy class that is ideal for use in
development, production and service. It combines
the functions of a network analyzer and spectrum
analyzer in a single box and will tremendously

Order information
Description Item
Spectrum analysis R&S®ZVL-K1
Distance-to-fault measurements R&S®ZVL-K2
Time domain analysis (TDA) R&S®ZVL-K3
Power sensor support 1) R&S®FSL-K9
AM/FM/φM measurement demodulator 1) R&S®FSL-K7
Application firmware for noise figure and
gain measurements 1)
R&S®FSL-K30
GPIB interface R&S®FSL-B10
RF preamplifier (3GHz / 6 GHz) 1) R&S®FSL-B22
Additional interfaces 1) R&S®FSL-B5
DC power supply, 12 V to 28 V R&S®FSL-B30
NiMH battery pack 4.5 Ah 2) R&S®FSL-B31
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG | Europe, Africa, Middle East +49 89 4129 12345 |  North America 1 888 TEST RSA (1 888 837 87 72)
Latin America  +1 410 910 79 88 |  Asia Pacific  +65 65 13 04 88 | China  +86 800 810 82 28 / +86 400 650 58 96
www.rohde-schwarz.com |  customersupport@rohde-schwarz.com
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG  |  PD 3607.7605.32 | Version 01.00 | November 2017 (tm)